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1     Thomas Dialynas        Overall        1/0     1:20:49        6:10     1:20:49
2     Collier Kempton        M 20-29        1/0     1:24:27        6:27     1:24:28
3     Jess Palmer            M 30-39        1/0     1:29:41        6:51     1:29:43
4     Elias Katsoulas        M  1-19        1/0     1:30:20        6:54     1:30:22
5     Scott Swaney           M 40-49        1/0     1:30:43        6:55     1:30:45
6     Barrett Martin         M 20-29        2/0     1:31:34        6:59     1:31:38
7     Scott Schrader         M 20-29        3/0     1:32:25        7:03     1:32:26
8     Matt Dauphinee         M 30-39        2/0     1:33:59        7:10     1:34:02
9     Nicole Chyr            Overall        1/0     1:35:24        7:17     1:35:26
10    alan powers            M 30-39        3/0     1:35:34        7:18     1:35:37
11    Jason Pohl             M 20-29        4/0     1:35:45        7:19     1:35:52
12    Kelsey Luoma           F 20-29        1/0     1:37:43        7:28     1:37:48
13    David Sheppard         M 40-49        2/0     1:40:58        7:42     1:41:00
14    Jeff Ruys              M 30-39        4/0     1:42:24        7:49     1:42:28
15    Brian Krombein         M 40-49        3/0     1:43:34        7:54     1:43:37
16    Paul Schauer           M 40-49        4/0     1:43:35        7:54     1:43:52
17    Jeremy Allen           M 40-49        5/0     1:44:17        7:58     1:44:20
18    Bill McElroy           M 40-49        6/0     1:45:15        8:02     1:45:19
19    Luke Brennan           M 30-39        5/0     1:46:19        8:07     1:46:23
20    Ben Gabriel            M 30-39        6/0     1:46:35        8:08     1:47:33
21    Jonah Duerst           M 20-29        5/0     1:47:17        8:11     1:47:20
22    Holly Stull            F 40-49        1/0     1:48:39        8:18     1:48:44
23    J.d. Gordon            M  1-19        2/0     1:49:22        8:21     1:49:24
24    Christine Floyd        F 30-39        1/0     1:49:46        8:23     1:49:54
25    Jody Elovitz           M 50-59        1/0     1:50:07        8:24     1:50:25
26    Aaron Edwards          M 40-49        7/0     1:50:17        8:25     1:50:19
27    Valerie Kuhns          F 30-39        2/0     1:50:18        8:25     1:50:18
28    David Hutcheon         M 30-39        7/0     1:51:16        8:30     1:52:01
29    Brent Owens            M 30-39        8/0     1:51:21        8:30     1:51:32
30    Terry David            M 40-49        8/0     1:51:24        8:30     1:51:36
31    Todd McCusker          M 40-49        9/0     1:52:06        8:33     1:52:24
32    Steve Payne            M 40-49       10/0     1:52:17        8:34     1:52:32
33    Daniel Swanson         M 20-29        6/0     1:52:24        8:35     1:52:45
34    Erik Mikolajczyk       M 30-39        9/0     1:52:38        8:36     1:52:45
35    Joe Shirley            M 60-69        1/0     1:53:00        8:38     1:53:04
36    Janelle Laing          F 30-39        3/0     1:53:30        8:40     1:53:34
37    Gary Lancaster         M 40-49       11/0     1:53:51        8:41     1:54:03
38    Gordon Kersten         M 20-29        7/0     1:54:23        8:44     1:54:23
39    Dave Martinez          M 40-49       12/0     1:54:30        8:44     1:54:31
40    Erin Kersten           F 30-39        4/0     1:55:25        8:49     1:55:48
41    Brett Overby           M 40-49       13/0     1:55:42        8:50     1:55:53
42    Brad Essary            M 30-39       10/0     1:56:06        8:52     1:56:15
43    Camille Akemann        F 20-29        2/0     1:56:09        8:52     1:56:43
44    Scott McGee            M 20-29        8/0     1:57:02        8:56     1:57:43
45    Shannon Fonger         F 30-39        5/0     1:57:10        8:57     1:57:14
46    Mark Lisak             M 50-59        2/0     1:58:09        9:01     1:58:16
47    Meg White              F 30-39        6/0     1:58:26        9:02     1:58:55
48    Norm Murdock           M 40-49       14/0     1:58:27        9:03     1:58:39
49    Chris Romine           M 40-49       15/0     1:58:47        9:04     1:59:04
50    Roberto Ramirez        M 30-39       11/0     1:59:00        9:05     1:59:10
51    erik deaton            M 20-29        9/0     1:59:22        9:07     1:59:53
52    Roxane Geisler         F 40-49        2/0     1:59:47        9:09     1:59:55
53    Jennifer Terry         F 40-49        3/0     2:00:07        9:10     2:00:13
54    Joe Volk               M 40-49       16/0     2:00:30        9:12     2:00:44
55    Lisa Chaffee           F 30-39        7/0     2:00:35        9:12     2:01:08
56    Curtis Hansen          M 40-49       17/0     2:00:38        9:13     2:01:05
57    Megan Hyatt            F 20-29        3/0     2:01:15        9:15     2:01:33
58    Alan Wilon             M 20-29       10/0     2:01:57        9:19     2:02:47
59    Ashley Madrid          F 20-29        4/0     2:02:18        9:20     2:02:23
60    Mark Barron            M 30-39       12/0     2:03:04        9:24     2:03:48
61    Kelli Binzer           F 40-49        4/0     2:03:13        9:24     2:03:26
62    Patrick Powers         M 20-29       11/0     2:03:22        9:25     2:03:54
63    Steve Coughran         M 30-39       13/0     2:03:28        9:25     2:03:32
64    Beth Radefeld          F 30-39        8/0     2:03:35        9:26     2:03:55
65    Kevin Fonger           M 30-39       14/0     2:03:36        9:26     2:03:41
66    David Dougherty        M 40-49       18/0     2:03:39        9:26     2:03:48
67    Lena Parle             F  1-19        1/0     2:03:41        9:26     2:03:56
68    Phillip Buckley        M 40-49       19/0     2:04:19        9:29     2:04:28
69    Paul Bradshaw          M 30-39       15/0     2:04:19        9:29     2:04:28
70    Bill Gardner           M 30-39       16/0     2:04:40        9:31     2:05:05
71    Shawn Dombowsky        M 40-49       20/0     2:05:24        9:34     2:05:42
72    Emily Tremaine         F 20-29        5/0     2:05:43        9:36     2:05:54
73    Kathy Eckert           F 50-59        1/0     2:06:07        9:38     2:06:23
74    Jonathan Bennett       M 20-29       12/0     2:06:14        9:38     2:06:27
75    Laura Gallup           F 30-39        9/0     2:06:21        9:39     2:06:40
76    Pete Gallup            M 40-49       21/0     2:06:22        9:39     2:06:42
77    Charles Patrick        M 40-49       22/0     2:06:23        9:39     2:06:52
78    Holly Aloi             F 30-39       10/0     2:06:49        9:41     2:07:10
79    Ben Tyler              M 20-29       13/0     2:07:23        9:43     2:08:03
80    Kate Porter            F 40-49        5/0     2:07:31        9:44     2:07:50
81    Pie Konchar            M 40-49       23/0     2:07:36        9:44     2:07:46
82    Joe Stommel            M 60-69        2/0     2:08:22        9:48     2:08:39
83    Todd Hyatt             M 50-59        3/0     2:08:25        9:48     2:08:43
84    Elizabeth Kurre        F 30-39       11/0     2:08:25        9:48     2:08:30
85    Hannah Peterson        F  1-19        2/0     2:10:38        9:58     2:11:07
86    Brandon Mapes          M 30-39       17/0     2:10:40        9:58     2:11:31
87    Andrew Wilson          M 40-49       24/0     2:11:11       10:01     2:11:58
88    David Curry            M 30-39       18/0     2:12:05       10:05     2:12:19
89    Rick Rush              M 50-59        4/0     2:12:07       10:05     2:12:57
90    Sandy Asercion         F 50-59        2/0     2:12:37       10:07     2:12:43
91    Joseph Buckwalter      M 30-39       19/0     2:14:23       10:15     2:14:48
92    Cindy Demarco          F 40-49        6/0     2:14:27       10:16     2:14:34
93    Kevin Darrah           M 40-49       25/0     2:14:51       10:18     2:15:06
94    Aileen Vanmeveren      F 40-49        7/0     2:14:51       10:18     2:16:31
95    Lane Fairbairn         F 30-39       12/0     2:15:09       10:19     2:15:37
96    John Hogge             M 40-49       26/0     2:15:49       10:22     2:16:38
97    Monte McCune           M 40-49       27/0     2:15:51       10:22     2:16:19
98    Jason Chu              M 30-39       20/0     2:16:19       10:24     2:17:10
99    Rachel Haley           F 30-39       13/0     2:16:29       10:25     2:16:36
100   Alexis Smelkerq        F 30-39       14/0     2:16:29       10:25     2:16:36
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101   Sue Dolquist           F 50-59        3/0     2:16:57       10:27     2:17:04
102   Michael Aman           M 20-29       14/0     2:17:22       10:29     2:18:21
103   Heather Harbridge      F 30-39       15/0     2:17:25       10:29     2:18:04
104   Tyson  the Fat Schaefe M 30-39       21/0     2:17:28       10:30     2:18:22
105   Troy Street            M 40-49       28/0     2:17:31       10:30     2:17:47
106   Michael Kelley         M 30-39       22/0     2:17:52       10:31     2:18:35
107   Maia Yates             F 20-29        6/0     2:18:46       10:36     2:19:45
108   Phillip Coplen         M 30-39       23/0     2:19:22       10:38     2:19:48
109   Emily Swanson          F 20-29        7/0     2:19:35       10:39     2:19:55
110   Michael Bastien        M 40-49       29/0     2:21:17       10:47     2:21:35
111   Ken Hammerle           M 50-59        5/0     2:21:32       10:48     2:21:39
112   Adrienne Bryant        F 40-49        8/0     2:22:17       10:52     2:22:29
113   David Pasley           M 40-49       30/0     2:22:40       10:53     2:22:58
114   Paul Burke             M 40-49       31/0     2:23:00       10:55     2:23:41
115   Brianna Springer       F 20-29        8/0     2:23:00       10:55     2:23:07
116   Tessa Kersten          F 20-29        9/0     2:23:04       10:55     2:23:04
117   Scott Shultz           M 50-59        6/0     2:23:13       10:56     2:24:05
118   Mackenzie Vanmeveren   F 20-29       10/0     2:23:15       10:56     2:24:53
119   Bryan Vanmeveren       M 40-49       32/0     2:23:15       10:56     2:24:53
120   Duncan Oliver          M 40-49       33/0     2:23:20       10:56     2:23:25
121   Dan Widmer             M 30-39       24/0     2:24:52       11:04     2:25:49
122   Jon McClain            M 40-49       34/0     2:25:30       11:06     2:26:24
123   Geoffry Fey            M 40-49       35/0     2:25:51       11:08     2:25:59
124   Ron Harper             M 40-49       36/0     2:26:12       11:10     2:26:47
125   Toby Terpstra          M 30-39       25/0     2:27:06       11:14     2:27:54
126   Kristina Senecaut      F 40-49        9/0     2:27:26       11:15     2:27:48
127   Elle Tyler             F 20-29       11/0     2:27:29       11:15     2:28:09
128   Cherise Anderson       F 30-39       16/0     2:27:41       11:16     2:28:32
129   Jamie Becker           F 30-39       17/0     2:27:49       11:17     2:28:29
130   Tina Woods             F 40-49       10/0     2:28:01       11:18     2:28:16
131   Susanne Gilbert        F 40-49       11/0     2:28:18       11:19     2:28:57
132   Jeremy Swift           M 30-39       26/0     2:28:40       11:21     2:29:12
133   Tad  chub Club Chance  M 30-39       27/0     2:28:52       11:22     2:29:46
134   Matthew Obert          M 30-39       28/0     2:29:19       11:24     2:30:05
135   Sam Reed               M 40-49       37/0     2:29:26       11:24     2:29:56
136   Scott Brockett         M 50-59        7/0     2:29:32       11:25     2:30:03
137   Katherine Bertsch      F 30-39       18/0     2:30:14       11:28     2:30:44
138   Staci Hammer           F 40-49       12/0     2:30:52       11:31     2:31:35
139   Hailey Omanson         F 20-29       12/0     2:30:59       11:32     2:31:19
140   Randy Winters          M 40-49       38/0     2:31:06       11:32     2:31:34
141   Melissa Winters        F 40-49       13/0     2:31:07       11:32     2:31:34
142   Valerie Cohn           F 20-29       13/0     2:31:47       11:35     2:32:25
143   Jeremy Anderson        M 40-49       39/0     2:33:12       11:42     2:34:04
144   Sean Iverson           M 40-49       40/0     2:33:37       11:44     2:34:01
145   alicia murray          F 30-39       19/0     2:33:40       11:44     2:34:23
146   Elizabeth Sri          F 30-39       20/0     2:34:23       11:47     2:35:06
147   Brad Snyders           M 30-39       29/0     2:35:53       11:54     2:36:26
148   Tony Becker            M 40-49       41/0     2:36:07       11:55     2:36:25
149   Brooke Craig           F 40-49       14/0     2:36:18       11:56     2:36:56
150   Tatum Ritchie          F 30-39       21/0     2:36:33       11:57     2:37:36
151   Angelynn O'Connor      F 50-59        4/0     2:36:49       11:58     2:37:39
152   Kelly Patrick          F 40-49       15/0     2:36:50       11:58     2:37:18
153   Julia Williams         F 40-49       16/0     2:38:12       12:05     2:38:31
154   Theresa Daus-Weber     F 50-59        5/0     2:38:57       12:08     2:39:11
155   Amy Westergren-Amlicke F 40-49       17/0     2:38:58       12:08     2:39:12
156   Marcy Kay Kennedy      F 40-49       18/0     2:38:58       12:08     2:39:39
157   Janet Harper           F 40-49       19/0     2:39:02       12:08     2:39:54
158   Tony Demarco           M 50-59        8/0     2:39:34       12:11     2:40:28
159   Courtney Holt          F 30-39       22/0     2:40:02       12:13     2:40:48
160   Erin Hoffman           F 40-49       20/0     2:40:09       12:14     2:40:44
161   Allison Barker         F 30-39       23/0     2:40:10       12:14     2:40:44
162   Heather Coffman        F 40-49       21/0     2:40:59       12:17     2:41:18
163   Allena Kendall         F 30-39       24/0     2:40:59       12:17     2:41:33
164   Jaclyn Lauer           F 30-39       25/0     2:42:03       12:22     2:43:05
165   Karen Brandenburg      F 40-49       22/0     2:42:08       12:23     2:43:04
166   Debbie Riley           F 40-49       23/0     2:42:09       12:23     2:43:05
167   Ty Ridings             M 20-29       15/0     2:42:46       12:25     2:43:08
168   Marissa Wilson         F 20-29       14/0     2:42:46       12:25     2:43:08
169   neeyati jonnson        F  1-19        3/0     2:43:01       12:27     2:43:25
170   Diane Melara           F 40-49       24/0     2:43:35       12:29     2:44:30
171   Keri Pugh              F 30-39       26/0     2:44:03       12:31     2:44:42
172   Michael Jezier         M 50-59        9/0     2:46:34       12:43     2:46:57
173   Stephanie Hartigan     F 20-29       15/0     2:46:43       12:44     2:47:17
174   Josef Kubik            M 30-39       30/0     2:47:05       12:45     2:47:35
175   Jessie Kubik           F 20-29       16/0     2:47:05       12:45     2:47:35
176   Douglas Hatfield       M 40-49       42/0     2:47:16       12:46     2:48:14
177   Jocelyn Kovalik        F 30-39       27/0     2:47:16       12:46     2:48:14
178   John Hale              M 40-49       43/0     2:48:17       12:51     2:48:48
179   Jennifer Tenney        F 50-59        6/0     2:48:36       12:52     2:50:59
180   Meredith Voelkel       F 20-29       17/0     2:49:21       12:56     2:50:07
181   Andrea Searle          F 40-49       25/0     2:49:23       12:56     2:50:05
182   Julie Kavas            F 40-49       26/0     2:49:38       12:57     2:49:59
183   Erik Curtis            M 30-39       31/0     2:50:39       13:02     2:51:32
184   Kristie Streck         F 40-49       27/0     2:52:53       13:12     2:53:42
185   Jeffrey Searle         M 40-49       44/0     2:52:57       13:12     2:53:39
186   Andrew Taggart         M 30-39       32/0     2:54:34       13:20     2:55:20
187   Heather Madrid         F 20-29       18/0     2:56:16       13:27     2:56:20
188   Pete Aronson           M 40-49       45/0     2:56:52       13:30     2:57:50
189   Ann Volk               F 40-49       28/0     2:57:56       13:35     2:58:18
190   Lindsay Kamel          F 40-49       29/0     3:02:01       13:54     3:02:45
191   Warren Streck          M 40-49       46/0     3:05:09       14:08     3:05:58
192   Brenda Veik            F 30-39       28/0     3:07:43       14:20     3:08:32
193   Marci Koenig           F 40-49       30/0     3:07:46       14:20     3:08:23
194   Susan Schooley         F 40-49       31/0     3:07:47       14:20     3:08:24
195   Paige Schuster         F 40-49       32/0     3:07:52       14:20     3:08:29
196   Jan Budreau            F 40-49       33/0     3:08:04       14:21     3:08:41
197   Michelle Bush          F 40-49       34/0     3:08:28       14:23     3:09:06
198   Margaret Vincent       F 40-49       35/0     3:09:31       14:28     3:10:14
199   Bridget Olson          F 20-29       19/0     3:09:34       14:28     3:10:35
200   Lacey Palmrose         F 30-39       29/0     3:09:35       14:28     3:10:36
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201   Anthony Garver         M 40-49       47/0     3:13:33       14:46     3:13:56
202   Zack Shaefer           M  1-19        3/0     3:13:58       14:48     3:14:53
203   Jenn Berube            F 30-39       30/0     3:15:42       14:56     3:16:32
204   Holly  the Kill Schaef M 30-39       33/0     3:17:00       15:02     3:17:56
205   Loree Hoag             F 40-49       36/0     3:20:16       15:17     3:20:57
206   Joseph Dempsey         M 60-69        3/0     3:30:35       16:05     3:31:22
207   Nichole Villano        F 30-39       31/0     4:03:18       18:34     4:04:19
208   Tala Carr              F 30-39       32/0     4:03:19       18:34     4:04:20
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